Veranstaltung Herren Senioren
Veranstalter Bez. Unterland Ost
Durchfiihrer ESV-Schwoich
Austragungsort ESV-Schwoich
Datum 12. Juli 2008

OBELIX Stockwertung - 3.2 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstraRe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Ran Start-Nr.
1 1 Lanner Hannes
2 7  Weber Hermann
3 3  Bichler Hermann
4 6 GaunFranz
5 5  Mitterer Walter
6 2 Huber Gustav
7 4  Feldkircher Gunther

Obermaier Erich
(Schiedsrichter)

Endergebnis
Spieler(in)

STC Bruckhausl

ESV Schwoich

SV Langkampfen

EV Niederbreitenbach

ESV Schwoich

ESV Schwoich

ESV Schwoich

Harlander Hans
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

0676 620 37 41

Punkte
301

264

242

238

228

222

186

D1 D2 D3 D4
36 42 38 34
42 55 20 34
24 50 32 22
36 50 22 28
36 27 30 15
34 37 44 19
26 45 18 34
28 47 18 22
30 47 22 31
30 36 16 16
24 42 24 26
22 52 18 14
14 29 18 31
14 26 28 26

Hock Albert
(Schriftfihrer)

><obelix@rul.at

Summ
150
151
128
136
108
134
123
115
130
98
116
106
92
94



